
Akron Senior Center

5691 Cummings Road

Akron 14001

Phone: 716-542-6645

Site Day Date Time Topic Instructor Name

Akron/Newstead Friday 10/6/23 1:15 PM The Dionne Quintuplets Theresa Waiter

Akron/Newstead Tuesday 10/10/23 5:00 PM

A Community Meeting in Akron 

with

Commissioner Angela 

Marinucci Moira

Akron/Newstead Wednesday 10/11/23 1:15 PM

Scibblin' for a Livin': Mark 

Twain's Pivotal Period in 

Buffalo Tom Reigstad

Akron/Newstead Wednesday 10/18/23 1:15 PM How to transfer Real Estate Valerie Stanek

Akron/Newstead Monday 10/23/23 10:00 AM

The Sun, the Moon, The Solar 

Eclipse & YOU! Robin Sanecki

Akron/Newstead Tuesday 10/24/23 5:30 PM

Lewis & Clark: Opening the 

American West Doug Kohler

Akron/Newstead Wednesday 10/25/23 1:15 PM Hockey 101 Julie Ruszala

Akron/Newstead Tuesday 10/31/23 1:00 PM

Buffalo Scandals: The death of 

John Love Ryan



Akron /Newstead Wednesday 11/8/23 1:15 PM

From Birth to Death: New York 

State Vital Records Rhonda Hoffman

Akron/Newstead Wednesday 11/15/23 1:15 PM

Cooking with the Commish, 

Holiday Style! Angela

Akron/Newstead Thursday 11/16/23 1:00 PM

Breast, Cervical & Colorectal 

Health Lisa Milewski

Akron/Newstead Monday 11/20/23 10:30 AM

Balance Is Key: A Guide to Fall 

Prevention Eric Weisansal

Akron /Newstead Wednesday 11/22/23 1:15 PM

Understanding & Coping with 

Anxiety Mark O'Brian

Akron/Newstead Monday 11/27/23 1:15 PM

Meet the Two Charlies: 

Burchfield & Penney Mary Kozub

Akron/Newstead Wednesday 11/29/23 1:15 PM Winter Activities in Your Parks

Erie County Park 

Rangers

Akron/Newstead Tuesday 12/12/23 5:30 PM

The Language of Holiday 

Flowers Pati Guzinski


